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Anlage
Steinweg 3, 33378 Rheda-Wiedenbriuck
T 05242 44664 info@tcamschloss.de

Sportwart/in
Linke, Karsten
T 0157 39283564 kar.linke@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Loéwen, Yvonne
T 01723945514 yvonneloewen@icloud.com
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Herren U60 Generali LK 15,0-25,0 1 (2er) | WTV Vereinspokal 2024

Senioren
MF: K.-Christian Jurczyk
m 0170 9618963; christianjurczyk@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Asholt, Glinther
Benthaus, Helmut
Berger, Klaus
Bergmann, Winfried
Brawanski, Dietmar
Buys, Jan

Bohm, Reinhard
Cordtomeikel, Rolf
Daake, Gunter
Deppe, Josef

Ebel, Bernard

Graf, Jirgen

Hansch, Eckhard

Dr. Hartmann, Rainer
Hemfort, Rolf - Peter
Jurczyk, K.-Christian
Litterscheid, Wolfgang
Merschmann, Werner
Monert, Norbert
Nagelmann, Rolf
Nahrmann, Peter
Paul, Christoph
Pfleging, Bernd
PraRer, Rudiger
Richter, Gerd

Rolle, Lothar
Schulze Grachtrup, Manfred
Schwering, Bernd
Schirmann, Rolf
Stdévesand, Rolf

ID-Nr.

14502701
14201131
15002095
14902075
14803642
14902042
14801473
14301394
14303487
14660874
14701544
15300627
14902059
14202263
16202835
15202039
14902136
14800932
15659062
14201315
15401175
15100837
15101018
14603052
15500830
14301501
14801720
14202994
14001342
14660904

LK

LK24,7
LK24,8
LK23,6
LK23,5
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK23,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK23,1
LK20,2
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK19,3
LK24,1
LK22,4
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK19,5
LK24,8
LK23,5
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK16,3
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK22,6
LK24,8

Tenns Q) ngy

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

31 Thulig, Gunter

32 Treder, Wolfgang
33 Vogt, Gunter

34 Voltmann, Friedel
35 Vorberg, Diethelm
36 Wenzky, Siegmar
37 Zimmermann, Hugo
38 von Salzen, Joachim
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ID-Nr. LK

14852240 LK24,8
14701490 LK23,8
14400144 LK20,5
13900329 LK24,2
14200593 LK24,8
14301048 LK24,8
16001280 LK21,8
13901480 LK21,8

DR-Sen.
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